& : EA940MP-22E

m+ 1 AC200V/4c/10A [LEDNARYL—

AR FEAEAE 2,820M (k) ~ 3,102 (#¢id)

1BE

EMEEER

ERARERE

Tk

AL An i
%

T RIIE: 6

i AL 1

AIRT o ogsx—y

R—y
Z 408 (omron) BE
4KB EaEK
10A EaiE
-25C~40C Y4 X
MERTITHEE EREE

AT 20

2,820 (Fttk) 3,102 (Fid)

(2025/11/21 00:513]7E)

1&

LY4AN

4c

2T

41.5X28X36mm

AC200/220V

ARFARMEXIIFGEITBH8%E145 06-6532-6226 (k)

© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

